33
5
55
13
16
53
28
49
23
38
24
56
34
67
63
36
35
73
2
7
3
79
1
26
42
77
70
43
30
6
17
83
27
19
40
80
12
48
25
1
10
14
39
71
60
62
37
54
15
66
22
84
4
29
65
4
9
45
32
64
82
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=

g

[

ey

ary

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CON HANDICAP

Jugador
MONTES CABRERA ULISES
ROMERO VICTOR
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE
GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ DAVILA MICHAEL
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE
CUENCA MIGUEL ANGEL
MENDEZ GUILLERMO
VIVANCO PABLO
ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL

VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE MARCO A.

VAZQUEZ BALLIN HUGO
LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
VALDEZ SILIS ALEJANDRO
JAQUEZ DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
VILLALOBOS RICARDO
GUERRERO NUNEZ MAYELA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO

MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTO

GARCIA SANCHEZ HORACIO
VILLALOBOS PEREZ RUDY
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JAVIER
BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
DAVILA ALVAREZ ANGEL
CARMONA PICAZZO GLORIA
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO
MURNOZ MANUEL

COLL RAMON

GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
CHAVEZ ESPINOSA ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ GERARDO

ESQUIVEL MANON SUSANA
BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO
MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO

MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
ALONSO ROMERO IGNACIO

VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ OLVERA MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ROLANDO
NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
MENDEZ CARLOS

RUEDA DIAZ DE LEON DAVID
VILLALOBOS GARIBAY RODOLFO
LOZA SANTIN ROSA MARIA
VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE ELIO
HINOJOSA HERNANDEZ GABRIEL
MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ALAIN

ROJAS PAREDES ALFONSO

PARRA CRUZ HECTOR

RIOS GUEL ARMANDO

8 LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO

wv

50
59
68
20
47

ACEBO PARAMO ALEJANDRO
GUASTI PIZARRO CARLOS E.
MAGANA GUTIERREZ JUAN JOSE
VERA ARAUJO JESUS
VILLALOBOS MACIAS BAUDELIO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO

PINOT GUSTAVO

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD

CICLO 2018-19 (QUERETARO)

Equipo
ALPHA
VAGABUNDOS
REACTOR HE
NE HOTEL
NE HOTEL
REACTOR HE
AMIGOS "A"
VAGABUNDOS
TRAMS TEAM
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
TRAMS TEAM
REACTOR HE
ALPHA
VILLALOBOS TEAM
BATURROS
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZACATECAS
TRAMS TEAM
AGUAS DE LOURDES
CHULADA DE BOLA

BOL HUASTECA

MENDO S.A. Y EL CHAVEZ
AMIGOS "A"

TWISTERS

BOL HUASTECA

BLASITO

TWISTERS

CHULADA DE BOLA
BATURROS

ELBUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
AMIGOS "A"

EL BUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
BOL HUASTECA

MENDO S.A. Y EL CHAVEZ
STRICKERS

AMIGOS "A"

VICTORY TEAM

MENDO S.A. Y EL CHAVEZ
NE HOTEL

VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
BLASITO

PINGUINOS

BATURROS

VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
REACTOR HE

NE HOTEL

VILLALOBOS TEAM
TRAMS TEAM
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
TWISTERS

CHULADA DE BOLA
VILLALOBOS TEAM
VICTORY TEAM

MENDO S.A. Y EL CHAVEZ
STRICKERS

CHULADA DE BOLA
BATURROS

HOJALATERIA RUEDA
AGUAS DE LOURDES
AGUAS DE LOURDES
VICTORY TEAM
VAGABUNDOS
PINGUINOS

VILLALOBOS TEAM
ELBUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
STRICKERS

Hp
28
32
0
13
0
26
0

o

27
32
29
32
52

21
32
28
27
17
30
32
32
34
14

19
20
23
21
21
10
26
38

12
37
15
16

25
32
16
30
26
29
16
24
20
29

23

L1
185
259
258
234
196
157
210
181
224
182
192
220
205
179
195
197
231
227
193
139
155
168
190
179
138
199
179
170
141
221
193
179
192
164
192
147
154
137
152
184
192
131
172
194
194
173
148
136
113
178
177
151
139
166
120
171
167
171
156
171
183
144
115
184
147
166
137
181
182

L2
190
176
197
209
205
235
175
201
234
156
184
216
205
221
224
204
192
164
199
165
148
196
217
204
169
152
178
161
167
159
181
157
146
181
191
162
149
183
163
173
203
172
179
175
201
182
201
198
147
168
200
142
189
172
159
167
197
138
157
137
134
169
137
159
147
134
186
205
170

L3
211
193
248
247
224
176
247
202
187
186
192
183
178
157
202
187
159
188
245
205
190
156
189
188
138
157
223
167
146
215
182
196
150
180
207
166
170
171
159
143
170
170
180
157
178
181
180
166
189
208
179
214
211
135
163
169
176
169
130
167
133
162
151
193
177
169
173
177
166

L4
206
188
218
204
255
201
182
245
191
187
222
232
168
143
186
175
163
175
202
230
161
154
182
192
239
198
176
165
145
158
189
155
199
188
193
189
169
154
169
179
225
157
127
162
205
143
204
135
177
175
148
202
197
161
189
192
204
159
135
153
131
143
156
169
166
203
165
150
144

L5
179
180
203
201
190
180
227
211
151
178
223
226
169
223
188
236
212
191
244
137
146
142
195
211
159
131
138
168
153
190
159
167
157
168
180
194
138
177
165
177
150
155
162
161
119
139
165
148
118
179
194
217
122
140
160
159
159
132
140
190
159
141
158
143
147
128
116
129
153

L6
203
156
191
183
200
178
279
212
238
187
213
203
169
202
180
146
152
179
186
192
169
158
217
181
205
159
164
170
146
181
138
169
185
183
137
155
160
172
161
157
190
224
209
178
124
179
194
166
143
179
167
190
163
118
182
171
193
165
148
171
171
167
192
137
167
146
122
201
133

L7
223
212
228
171
257
212
191
238
202
252
256
201
160
203
185
188
138
243
169
171
163
227
200
212
173
189
145
180
123
233
194
135
157
127
159
151
209
154
162
254
227
220
186
164
182
204
184
191
165
174
178
148
191
143
213
148
191
173
192
180
156
166
159
173
150
182
162
161
148

Pinos
1593
1588
1543
1540
1527
1521
1511
1490
1483
1482
1482
1481
1478
1475
1472
1466
1450
1444
1438
1435
1433
1425
1425
1423
1410
1409
1406
1405
1385
1385
1383
1382
1382
1380
1378
1374
1373
1372
1369
1365
1364
1362
1355
1352
1350
1348
1346
1322
1318
1317
1299
1299
1296
1294
1291
1289
1287
1282
1282
1281
1277
1274
1271
1270
1269
1268
1264
1260
1257

Prom.
227.57
226.86
220.43
220.00
218.14
217.29
215.86
212.86
211.86
211.71
211.71
211.57
211.14
210.71
210.29
209.43
207.14
206.29
205.43
205.00
204.71
203.57
203.57
203.29
201.43
201.29
200.86
200.71
197.86
197.86
197.57
197.43
197.43
197.14
196.86
196.29
196.14
196.00
195.57
195.00
194.86
194.57
193.57
193.14
192.86
192.57
192.29
188.86
188.29
188.14
185.57
185.57
185.14
184.86
184.43
184.14
183.86
183.14
183.14
183.00
182.43
182.00
181.57
181.43
181.29
181.14
180.57
180.00
179.57



70

57 GOMEZ ROBLEDO HUMBERTO

71 3 GARFIAS MAUBERT IRMA

72 52 MIRANDA JORGE

73 81 GOMEZ RUEDA JOSE DE JESUS

74 75 VALDES MACIEL FERNANDO

75 72 LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE

76 58 VERA ARAUJO JUAN

77 74 REYNOSO MERCADO CARLOS

78 76 ZORRILLA DOMINGUEZ JESUS

79 69 RODRIGUEZ RICARDO

80 18 CARRANZATESTAR LUIS E.

81 6 ACEBO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO

82 46 ESCOBAR JOEL

83 44 MENDOZA GAEL

84 78 MARTINEZ RAMOS CARLOS
JUEGO MAYOR

PINGUINOS

VICTORY TEAM
VAGABUNDOS
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
ZACATECAS

BLASITO

PINGUINOS
ZACATECAS
ZACATECAS

BLASITO

EL BUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
AGUAS DE LOURDES
STRICKERS
TWISTERS

BOL HUASTECA

ROMERO VICTOR

12
28
10
32
32

24
26
32

o

o o o

133
155
173
104
137
163
155
123
156
146
163
165
150
154
126

173
157
149
139
138
159
145
157
104
143
168
125
179
164
112

161
152
146
149
133
188
151
149
138
175
156
147
189
136
146

165
137
212
157
189
164
149
158

222
182
203
133
142
80

180
178
144
119
114
177
172
126
175
139
158
113
146
159
145

291

177
152
154
178
105
160
143
133
115
136
136
148
168
168
108

PINOS

170
110
188
144
172
199
123
160
127
146
168
127
157
161

1243
1237
1236
1214
1212
1210
1206
1188
1174
1142
1131
1126
1122
1084
832

177.57
176.71
176.57
173.43
173.14
172.86
172.29
169.71
167.71
163.14
161.57
160.86
160.29
154.86
118.86



